



044	251291-8	+ SCREW M4X8	2 PC.
045	211087-9	BALL BEARING 6200DDW	1 PC.
046	140N50-8	BRACKET COMPLETE	1
C10	263002-9	RUBBER PIN 4	1 PC.
047	265995-6	TAPPING SCREW 4X18	4 PC.
048	222193-5	V-PULLEY 4-17L	1
049	222194-3	V-PULLEY 4-39.5	1
050	225071-8	POLY V-BELT 4-241	1 PC.
051	459893-6	BELT COVER	1
052	911133-5	PAN HEAD SCREW M4X18	1 PC.
053	231004-3	COMPRESSION SPRING 18	1 PC.
054	422531-3	RUBBER PACKING	1
055	319872-5	FRONT BASE	1
056	318499-8	BASE	1 PC.
057	451392-4	FOOT	1 PC.
058	231698-4	TORSION SPRING 7	1 PC.
059	265995-6	TAPPING SCREW 4X18	4 PC.
060	459892-8	NOZZLE	1
061	125353-7	DUCT ASS'Y	1 PC.
062	231433-0	COMPRESSION SPRING 4	1 PC.
063	856J95-9	XPK02 SERIAL NO. LABEL	1
064	856J87-8	XPK02 NAME PLATE	1
066	240079-1	FAN 62	1 PC.
A01	122785-9	GUIDE RULE ASS'Y	1 PC.
C10	213009-5	O RING 4	1 PC.
C20	251871-0	SCREW M5X10	1 PC.
C30	251878-6	SCREW M5X20	1 PC.
C40	253807-5	FLAT WASHER 5	2 PC.
C50	345768-4	GUIDE HOLDER	1 PC.
A02	123010-1	BLADE GAUGE ASS'Y	1 PC.
C10	911228-4	PAN HEAD SCREW M5X18	2 PC.
C20	411086-3	GAUGE PLATE	1 PC.
A03	782209-3	SOCKET WRENCH 9	1 PC.
A04	251878-6	SCREW M5X20	1 PC.
A05	253807-5	FLAT WASHER 5	1 PC.
		DEPTH GUIDE	1 PC.
A07	442198-1	ANTI CORROSION PAPER	1